-
M ‘;l JKEBEHFIE GRS F] Tel: 18980672047

Web: www.kuigkj.com

PRARA LI OB TT o8 1X2-1310-1550
BAE: BN, T, R, BERPE. SHth. BTERRTRER
B RAEOEE. RAERE BLAL. REBLAES

7= S A

% ¥ Ay S e
%R : 12
INS &S nm 1550
T K 6 E nm 1520~1580
AN R A dB 0.8
K U R dB 0.2
NP &k = dB SM: 50
W/ 3 dB SM: 50
w/NE dB 18
KT K B ] ms 10
/N 1,000,000
Tr R A Latching or Non-latching
Llie=/ Ry \Y +5v
A B JE T L mA 300
HFERA PM Panda Fiber
TERE C -5t0+70
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Non-Latching Type Pinb Pin6 Pinl | Pinl0O | Pin2-3 |Pin3-4 |Pin7-8 |Pin8-9
Port1—port2 GND | +5VDC close | open | open | close
Portl—port3 No power open | close | close | open
Latching type Pinl Pin5 | Pinl0 | Pin6 | Pin2-3 |Pin3-4 |Pin7-8|Pin8-9
Port1—port2 GND |5VPulse close | open | open | close
Port1—port3 - - GND |5VPulse| open | close | close | open
PNEERS
oy 11=1x2; 12=D1x2; 13=2x2; 14=D2X2; 15=2X2B
R 5 3=3v; 5=5v
GE 1=Latching; 2=Non-latching
L I K 1310=1310nm; 1550=1550nm; 1315=1310&1550nm
R4 0=250#%4F; 1=900um £%; 2=20mmE%; 3=30 £F
RUGKE 0=0.8m; 1=1m

X2

0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC
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